
Tam-Net Member Contact List

Name Company Industry Email Address Phone
Angela Thomas-Pryce Star of David / Bailey Memorial Chapel Pre-Need Funeral Arrangements angela.thomas-pryce@dignitymemorial.com 954-722-9000
Carol Montoya Hampton Inn & Suites  - Tamarac Hospitality - Hotel carol.montoya@hilton.com 954-724-7115
David Brody Life Force International Weight Loss / Wellness david@davidrbrody.com 954-592-1537
Dr. Alan Bussell The Tamarac Dentist Dentistry drabussell@aol.com 954-721-2330
Dr. Steve Bromberg Coral Springs Pet Resort & Med Cntr Veterinarian Slbrvet@aol.com 954-341-4123
Faye Steiner Cruise Planners Travel Fsteiner@bellsouth.net 954-340-8486
Gary Handin Law Offices of Gary Handin Attorney GHandin@Handinlaw.com 954-796-9600
Geoffrey Bragdon Regions Bank Banking geoffrey.bragdon@regions.com 954-724-2981
Geoffrey Savett Audibel Hearing Centers Hearing Center Audibelgeoffrey@yahoo.com 954-261-4902
Harvey Robins Triad Promotions & Printing Printing & Promotions harveyrobins@bellsouth.net 954-817-3625
Howard Schwartz Schwartz Family Health Care Home Health howard@schwartzhomecare.com 954-292-8067
John Haughton Peak Performance Business Consulting ppcs@peakconsultingservice.com 954-742-8332
Jordan Barletta, CFP® Kasmat Risk Management Commercial & Personal Insurance jordan.barletta@kasmat.com 954-304-4674
Jose Marquez Pony Express Postal Pack/Ship Store ponyexpresspostal@hotmail.com 954-530-1662
Judy Goldman Dr. Deborah Goldman & Assoc Optometry judyegoldman@gmail.com 954-742-4424
Michael Bush Transworld Business Brokers Business Brokerage (Buy & Sell) bush777@comcast.net 954-980-0555
Paul Kavanagh Edward Jones Financial Investments paul.kavanagh@edwardjones.com 954.796.6027   
Peter Mason Tamarac Chamber Chamber - Business Development peter@tamaracchamber.org 954-722-1520
Rabbi Yankie Denburg Chabad SW Coral Springs Religious rabbi@chabadswcoralsprings.org 954-471-8646
Richard Gerber Bryason Realty Corporation Commercial Real Estate rgerber@bryason.com 561-414-5426
Sharon Wong-Hollis Apex International Real Estate Residentail Real Estate swh1024@bellsouth.net 954-295-9282
Stephan Sala Empire Lighting Resources Commercial Lighting stephan@empirelightingresources.com 954-729-3294
Stephen Kahane Stephan Kahane, P.A. CPA/Accountant skcpa@bellsouth.net 954-597-9141


